Discover Luxembourg

Invitation

Istanbul, March 23, 2011 at 4.30 pm

(i

DEIK ¢ P
Our Partners: ') I c i Tiirkiye Odalar ve Borsalar Biligi

DIS EKONOMIK ILISKILER KURULU ey

FOREIGN ECONOMIC RELATIONS BOARD

TURK BELCIKA LUKSEMBURG TICARET DERNEGI
LA CHAMBRE CE COMMERCE BELGD - LUNEMBOURGEDISE EN TURGUIE

Luxembourg for Business and Luxembourg for Finance

have the pleasure to invite you to the seminar:

Discover Luxembourg

to be held on:

Wednesday, March 23, 2011 at 4.30 pm
at the Sheraton Istanbul Maslak Hotel
Buyukdere Cad.

No: 233, Uc Yol MevKkii,
34398 Maslak - Istanbul / Turkey

The event will be graced by the presence of HRH the Hereditary Grand Duke of Luxembourg.

xembour .
‘m]coTbusmessg) ; ﬁembourgforﬂnance

Agency for the Development of the Financial Centre

Contacts : info@luxembourgforbusiness.lu / Iff@luxembourgforfinance.lu




PROGRAMME OF THE SEMINAR:

4.30 pm
5.00 pm

5.05 pm

5.15 pm

5.25 pm

5.30 pm

5.45 pm

6.05 pm

6.50 pm
7.00 pm

Registration

Welcome address

HRH the Hereditary Grand Duke of Luxembourg

Keynote Speech

HE Mr Jeannot Krecké, Minister of the Economy and Foreign Trade of the Grand Duchy of Luxembourg
Speech

HE Mr Mehmet Simsek, Minister of Finance of Turkey

Speech

Mr Rifat Hisarcikhoglu, President of TOBB & DEIK

Luxembourg, Centre of Excellence in Europe

Mr Pierre Gramegna, Director General, Chamber of Commerce of the Grand Duchy of Luxembourg
Luxembourg, an International Financial Hub for Financial Services

Mr Fernand Grulms, CEO, Luxembourg for Finance

Panel discussion:

Helping Turkish entrepreneurs to structure their business and wealth in the European Union
Mr Simon Bodjanski, Head of International Relations, Société Européenne de Banque

Mr Francois Farjallah, Managing Director - Deputy Head of Private Banking and Head of Sales,
Sociéte Générale Private Banking

Mr Fouad Rathlé, Director, Garanti Bank (Luxembourg Branch)

Q&A

Cocktail Reception

This event is organised with the kind support of:

M LOYENS | LOEFF grendt
arendtc & medernach




Discover Luxembourg
Istanbul, March 23, 2011 at 4.30 pm

Registration form

W will attend the seminar

(3 will attend the reception

Please reply by Friday, March 18, 2011
Contact person: Ms Dilek Tuna
Phone: (90) 212 3395036

Fax: (90) 212 3395065

E-mail: luxembourg@deik.org.tr

Participation is free of charge.

Conference language : English with translation into Turkish.




