Discover Luxembourg



Invitation Istanbul, March 23, 2011 at 4.30 pm



Our Partners:



Türkiye Odalar ve Borsalar Birliği



Luxembourg for Business and Luxembourg for Finance

have the pleasure to invite you to the seminar:

Discover Luxembourg

to be held on: Wednesday, March 23, 2011 at 4.30 pm at the Sheraton Istanbul Maslak Hotel Buyukdere Cad. No: 233, Uc Yol Mevkii, 34398 Maslak - Istanbul / Turkey

The event will be graced by the presence of HRH the Hereditary Grand Duke of Luxembourg.



Contacts: info@luxembourgforbusiness.lu / lff@luxembourgforfinance.lu





united trust

PROGRAMME OF THE SEMINAR:

4.30 pm	Registration
5.00 pm	Welcome address
	HRH the Hereditary Grand Duke of Luxembourg
5.05 pm	Keynote Speech
	HE Mr Jeannot Krecké, Minister of the Economy and Foreign Trade of the Grand Duchy of Luxembourg
5.15 pm	Speech
	HE Mr Mehmet Şimşek, Minister of Finance of Turkey
5.25 pm	Speech
	Mr Rifat Hisarcıklıoğlu, President of TOBB & DEIK
5.30 pm	Luxembourg, Centre of Excellence in Europe
	Mr Pierre Gramegna, Director General, Chamber of Commerce of the Grand Duchy of Luxembourg
5.45 pm	Luxembourg, an International Financial Hub for Financial Services
	Mr Fernand Grulms, CEO, Luxembourg for Finance
6.05 pm	Panel discussion:
	Helping Turkish entrepreneurs to structure their business and wealth in the European Union
	Mr Simon Bodjanski, Head of International Relations, Société Européenne de Banque
	Mr François Farjallah, Managing Director - Deputy Head of Private Banking and Head of Sales,
	Société Générale Private Banking
	Mr Fouad Rathlé, Director, Garanti Bank (Luxembourg Branch)
6.50 pm	Q&A
7.00 pm	Cocktail Reception



This event is organised with the kind support of:

arendt



Discover Luxembourg Istanbul, March 23, 2011 at 4.30 pm

Registration form

Mr / Ms:	
Title:	Company:
Address:	
Phone / Fax:	
E-mail:	

u will attend the seminar

□ will attend the reception

Please reply by Friday, March 18, 2011 Contact person: Ms Dilek Tuna Phone: (90) 212 3395036 Fax: (90) 212 3395065 E-mail: luxembourg@deik.org.tr

Participation is free of charge. Conference language : English with translation into Turkish.

